RUN: 05/31/
REPORT | Dt

ACCOUNT

PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
FUND

19 14:26: 08 BERRY

TEST

CURRENT PERIOD 11,

DESCRI PTI ON

REGULAR | NSTRUCTI ONAL SERV
SPEC!I AL POPULATI ONS SERVI CE
ALTERNATI VE PROGRAMS AND SR
SCHOOL LEADERSH! P SERVI CES
SCHOOL- BASED SUPPORT SERVIC
SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT SERVI
SPECI AL POPULATI ON SUPPORT
TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT SERVI CES
OPERATI ONAL SUPPORT SERVICE
FI NANCI AL & HUMAN RESOURCE
ACCOUNTABI L1 TY SERVI CES
POLI CY, LEADERSHIP & PUBLIC
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES

PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOV UNITS
STATE

SCHOOL BOARD REPORT
(Export

File:

SCHL BRD)

YTD DATA FROM FI SCAL PERIOD JUL TO MAY

FI SCAL YEAR 9

CURRENT MONTH- TO- DAT YEAR- TO- DATE
ACTIVITY

BUDGET

8608949.
1388571.
756117.
1097733,
1123338.
72932,
149164.
226795,
1579234.
496049.
57464.
205449,
48401,
0.
156810197,

762393,
127596.
23316.
97470.
105881.
8700.
14604.
36542,
131278,
37179,
4786.
13156.
3703.
-222.
1366386.

OUTSTANDI NG UNCOMMI TTED

ACTI VI TY ENCUMBRANCES

7579714.
1287605,
287085,
1137942,
1276581,
76509.
141913,
297100.
1402694,
413346,
556363,
244263,
49319,
-222.
14249216,

497813,
70403,
6024.
26589.
64645,
7441.
0.
4519.
69911.

74734

0
0
0.
0
0
9

FUNDS

531421,
305862,
463007.
-66799.
-217888.
-11018.
7250.
-74825.
106628.
82702.
2100.
-38814.
-917.
222.
813632.
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RUN: 05/31/
REPORT | D:

ACCOUNT

FURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
FURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
FUND

19 14:26: 08 BERRY

TEST

1l

CURRENT PERI OD 11,

DESCRI PT! ON

REGULAR | NSTRUCT! ONAL SERV
SPECI AL POPULAT!I ONS SERVI CE
ALTERNATI VE PROGRAMS AND SR
SCHOCL LEADERSHI P SERVI CES
SCHOOL - BASED SUPPORT SERVI C
SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT SERVI
ALTERNATI VE PROG & SRV SUPP
TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT SERVI CES
OPERATI! ONAL SUPPORT SERVI CE
FI NANCI AL & HUMAN RESOURCE
ACCOUNTABI LI TY SERVI CES
POLI CY, LEADERSHI P & PUBLIC
COMMUNI TY SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES

PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOV UNI TS
I NTERFUND TRANSFERS

CONTI NGENCY

LOCAL

SCHOOL BOARD REPORT
(Export

File:

SCHLBRD)

YTD DATA FROM FI SCAL PERIOD JUL TO MAY

F1 SCAL YEAR 9

CURRENT MONTH- TO- DAT YEAR- TO- DATE
ACTIVITY

BUDGET

1057914.
25000.
58986.

235729.
90713,
818628,
0.

0.
1594992,
118073.
250.
374248,
23000,
28877.
0.
152490.
175000.
4753900.

226723
14895
34889,
15475,
32844,
23108.

7102.
0.
131936,
7080.
0.
29104,
563.
3287.
12415
0.

0.
539428,

98

30

ACTI VI TY ENCUMBRANCES

870306,
136084
354847
164386.
220455
306765,
80321,
31786.
1447474,
105921.
289.
327840.
11340.
51669.
114170
0.

0.
4223662,

QUTSTANDI NG  UNCOMMI TTED

FUNDS

168005,
111217,
321315,
62423
134143,
511862.
-80321.
-31786.
45355,
11401
-39.
46286.
11659,
-22792.
114170,
1562490,
175000.
369695,
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RUN: 05/ 31/
REPORT 1 D:

ACCOUNT

19 14:26: 08 BERRY

TEST

CURRENT PERI OD 11,

SCHOOL BOARD REPORT

(Export Fit

DESCRI PTI ON

[

SCHLBRD)

YTD DATA FROM F| SCAL PERIOD JUL TO MAY

FI SCAL YEAR 9

CURRENT MONTH- TO- DAT YEAR- TO- DATE
ACTIVITY

PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
FUND

REGULAR | NSTRUCT! ONAL SERV
SPECI AL POPULATI ONS SERVI CE
ALTERNATI VE PROGRAMS AND &R
CO- CURRI CULAR SERVI CES
SCHOOL- BASED SUPPORT SERVIC
SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT SERVI
ALTERNATI VE PROG & SRV SUPP
OPERATI ONAL SUPPORT SERVI CE
POL1I CY, LEADERSHI P & FPUBLIC
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES

PAYMENTS TGO OTHER GOV UNITS
UNBUDGETED FUNDS

FEDERAL

350.

53651

5676.
1000.
118,
56742,
146126,
1821921.

.08

0.
174663,

ACTI VI TY ENCUMBRANCES

198863.
5567210
592381,
571.
15962.
1035.
67338.
1475.

0

118
-1677.
0.
1433279,

140082,

QUTSTANDI NG UNCOMMI TTED

FUNDS

93957

14
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RUN: 05/31/19

REPORT | D:

ACCOUNT

PURPOSE
PURPOSE
FUND

14:26: 08 BERRY

CURRENT PERIOD 11,

DESCRI PTI ON BUDGET ACTIVITY ACTI VI TY ENCUMBRANCES
OPERATI ONAL SUPPORT SERVI CE 669844 00 12783. 42 579478. 74 176324. 00
FURNI SHI NGS AND EQUI PMENT 413818. 00 1468. 38 11668. 47 9696. 68

711782. 00 14251. 80 591147. 21 186020. 68

CAPI TAL OUTLAY

SCHOOL BOARD REPORT

(Export File: SCHLBRD)
YTD DATA FROM F| SCAL PERI OD JUL TO MAY FI SCAL YEAR 9
CURRENT MONTH- TO- DAT YEAR- TO- DATE  OQUTSTANDI NG

UNCOMMI TTED
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RUN: 05/31/19

REPORT 1 D:

ACCOUNT

PURPOSE

14: 26

. 08 BERRY SCHOOL BOARD REPORT
(Export File: SCHLBRD)
CURRENT PERI OD 11, YTD DATA FROM FI SCAL PERIOD JUL TO MAY FI SCAL YEAR 9
CURRENT MONTH- TO- DAT YEAR- TO- DATE OUTSTANDI NG UNCOMMI TTED
DESCRI PTI ON BUDGET ACTIVITY ACTI VI TY ENCUMBRANCES FUNDS
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES 1277313. 00 B9667. 85 968923. 20 52430. 20 255959. 60
PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOV UNITS 27000. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27000. 00

PURPOSE
FUND

FOOD SERVICE 1304313. 00 89667. 85 968923. 20 52430. 20 282959. 60
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RUN: 05/31/19 14:26: 08 BERRY SCHOOL BOARD REPORT PAGE 6

REPORT I D: TEST 1! (Export File: SCHLBRD) MASTER REPORT
CURRENT PERIOD 11, YTD DATA FRCOM FI SCAL PERIOD JUL TO MAY FI SCAL YEAR 9
CURRENT MONTH- TO- DAT YEAR- TO- DATE OUTSTANDI NG UNCOMMI TTED
ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON BUDGET ACTIVITY ACTI VI TY ENCUMBRANCES FUNDS
v+ TOTAL FOR =erestiss  REPORT +rtvverer 7 24402094 31 2184397 04 21466228 14 1286424 53 1649441 64

-- END OF REPORT --
ACCOUNTS SELECTED: 9294, ACCOUNTS PRI NTED: 1561 (DI FFERENCE | S BECAUSE ZERO ACCOUNTS NOT PRI NTED)
SELECTION CRITERIA FOR THI' S REPORT:
ACCOUNT TYPES: EXPENSE.

SEGMENTS: - START- - END-
1 FUND 1 5

REPORT OPT! ONS

1 Enter Current Fiscal Month for Report... . . ... . .. .. .. .. 11

2 Starting Fiscal Period To Process. ... ... .. . ..., .. .. . 1

3 Ending Fiscal Period To Process.......... e I

4 Starting Transaction Date To Include. .. ... . . .. ... ... . o 7/01718
5 Ending Transaction Date To Include. ... ... ... .. .. ... . 5/31/19
6 Enter Starting Batch Number to include... ... . .. .. . .. .

7 Enter Ending Batch Number to include. . ... .. .. ... .. .. . ..

8 Enter Printer Name. ... ... . .. ... ... ... ... ... . PCS0004P1



